
From: Finance Help, Aging <financehelp@aging.sc.gov>
To: Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov>

Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>
Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov>
Shavo, Katherine <kshavo@aging.sc.gov>

CC: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 11/13/2014 12:42:27 PM
Subject: FW: LSCOG Services PRF #5 for the month of October 

Attachments: img-Y13121316-0001.pdf
img-Y13121525-0001.pdf

Please review the attached PRF(s) for your programs. The PRFs can also be found on the groupshare
(K:\PSA\PRFs\FY15\Lower Savannah).
Please send an email once approved or rejected stating reason for rejection. Please respond ASAP

-----Original Message-----
From: Frances Owens [mailto:FOwens@lscog.org]
Sent: Thursday, November 13, 2014 12:26 PM
To: Finance Help, Aging
Cc: Mary Beth Fields; Kelley Hayes
Subject: LSCOG Services PRF #5 for the month of October
Importance: High

Attached is PRF #5 along with our documentation. Apparently the AIM issue we were having with the NSIP was corrected 
after all these reports were verified, signed and scanned. I made note of the issue we were having with the NSIP 
calculations for the month being included in the III-C1 and III-C2 columns of the IIIB-D with NSIP report.

Thank you,

Frances B. Owens
Finance Director
Lower Savannah Council of Governments 
P.O. Box 850 
Aiken, SC 29803
Phone: 803-649-7981 Fax: 803-649-2248

-----Original Message-----
From: Color560 [mailto:Color560@lscog.org]
Sent: Thursday, November 13, 2014 12:13 PM
To: Frances Owens
Subject: Scan from a Xerox Color

Please open the attached document. It was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox Color.

Number of Images: 54
Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: Color560 
Device Location:

For more information on Xerox products and solutions, please visit http://www.xerox.com/
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